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907 NW DYSON TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 828 92.4426 103.54 85,731 1950 1950 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 780

BAS 780 100 780 44,419

FOP 160 30 48 2,734

940 828 47,152

BAS= W30 S26 E30 FOP=  E10 N16 W10 S16$ N26$.
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26

30

26
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10

16

10

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

50

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 212.00 117.00 3.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 3,800.00 3,230.00 9,690
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907 NW DYSON TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,171 119.3400 133.66 156,516 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1104

BAS 1,104 100 2026 1,104 147,561

FOP 80 30 2026 24 3,208

FOP 144 30 2026 43 5,747

1,328 1,171 156,516

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=16,6] E24 S46 W24 N46 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=16,52] E24 S6 W24 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=22,-2] E10 S8 W10 N8 $
.
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